
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TEAM	TARO	2024-10-01	to	2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $661.92
2024-10-02 SP	LIMELIGHT	SHUTEYE txn_LgHJEdE -$195.87 $466.05
2024-10-05 goBILDA	channels txn_LgHJ7Me -$123.87 $342.18
2024-10-14 Field	border	-	THE	HOME	DEPOT	#0640 txn_XGHEGRB -$78.76 $263.42
2024-10-14 Field	border	-	THE	HOME	DEPOT	#0640 txn_V0HO0PV -$27.21 $236.21
2024-10-14 Team	Dinner	-	LAZY	DOG txn_66HZw8d -$253.03 -$16.82
2024-10-17 Donation	from	Gabriella	Jones txn_66HZwmK $25.00 $8.18
2024-10-17 Donation	from	Aaron	Sun txn_8rHB6Qp $37.05 $45.23
2024-10-17 Donation	from	Aadit	Sood txn_rYH4YgB $35.00 $80.23
2024-10-17 Donation	from	Idan	Kestenbom txn_JxHL4MB $72.10 $152.33
2024-10-17 Donation	from	Elizabeth	Vasquez txn_MNHJBlZ $5.00 $157.33
2024-10-17 Donation	from	Marietta	Asemwota txn_wNHKNEb $15.00 $172.33
2024-10-17 DEPOSIT txn_yXHbder $124.77 $297.10
2024-10-24 FTC	field	tiles txn_PVHKnpd -$30.49 $266.61
2024-10-31 goBILDA	parts	and	gears txn_lZHBmwG -$68.86 $197.75

WITHDRAWN:	$778.09.	DEPOSITED:	$313.92. $197.75

Team	Taro	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Team	Taro's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


